
Fees structure for the Academic year 2024-2025 

NURSERY 

LKG 

UKG 

GRADES 

GRADE 1 

GRADE 2 

GRADE 3 

GRADE 4 

GRADE 5 

GRADE6 

GRADE 7 

GRADE8 

GRADE9 

GRADE 10 

DIVINE PROVIDENCE SCHOOL 

GRADE 11 

SEBASTIAN V A 
Principal 

Aff. N 

NEW FEES 
STRUCTURE 

{ 49,500.00 

{ 48,000.00 

{ 48,000.00 

I51,000.00 

* 51,000.00 

51,000.00 

{51,000.00 
51,000.00 

* 54,000.00 

I 54,000.00 
* 55,500.00 

* 58,500.00 

DIVINE PROVIDENCE SCOOL 

* 58,500.00 

{87,000.00 

.No.831192, Schoo! Code No 3 
isandra - Chandapura Road 

Harohalli Gate, Huskur Post, Bangalore-560 099. 

INSTALLMENTS 

16500 X3 

16000 X3 

16000 X3 

17000 X 3 

17000 X3 

17000 X3 

17000 X3 

17000 X3 

18000 X3 

18000 X3 

18500 X 3 

19500 X3 
19500 X3 

29000 X3 

RAVI BABU, B 
Manager 

DVINE PROVIDENCE SCHCOL 
Aff. No.831192, School Codo No.: 46823 

Dommasandra - Chandapura Road 
Harohali Gato, Huskur Post, Bangelore-560 099. 
E-mail: ravipsdp@gmail.com Mob: 7975757353 E-mail: seban.anto@gmail.com Mob: 7892886434 
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